| DIVISION | SECTION | BUDGETED CLASS | WORKING CLASS | TITLE | POSITION HIRING STATUS |  TENTATIVE SWD
Engineering Administration 0953 0953 Deputy Director Il 01100018 Pending requisition approval and job posting 9/3/2024

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY n/a
Engineering Administration 1844 1844 Sr Management Assistant 01049642  2024/25

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - 6/29/2024
Engineering Administration 1844 1844 Sr Management Assistant 01151404  |will hire from citywide list
Engineering Administration TEMPM 9922 Public Service Aide 01133650  Recruitment on hold. n/a

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - 6/29/2024
Engineering Building Permits 6331 6331 Building Inspector 01151403  will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - TBD, there is currently
Engineering Construction & Contracts 6318 6318 Construction Inspector 01085876  will hire from citywide list no citywide list
Engineering Construction & Contracts TEMPM 5382 Student Design Trainee Il 01112602  Pending job posting 71812024

Position vacant pending resolution of litigation. n/a
Engineering Facilities 5314 5314 Survey Associate 00902596

Position vacant pending resolution of litigation. n/a
Engineering Facilities 5314 5314 Survey Associate 00313730

Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list 6/29/2024
Engineering Facilities 5241 5241 Engineer 01086340

Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list 6/29/2024
Engineering Facilities 5241 5241 Engineer 01089156
Engineering Facilities TEMPM 5382 Student Design Trainee Il 01112602  Pending job posting 71812024
Engineering Facilities TEMPM 5382 Student Design Trainee Il 01108220  Pending job posting 7/8/2024

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY n/a
Engineering Project Management 1823 1823 Sr Administrative Analyst 01139679 2024/25
Engineering Project Management 5506 5506 Project Manager IlI 01133190  Pending requisition 7/8/2024
Executive External Affairs 0923 0923 Manager Il 01094469  Pending requisition n/a
Executive Legislative Affairs TEMPM 9922 Public Service Aide 01133650  Recruitment on hold. n/a

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - n/a
Executive Seawall & Resilience 0931 0931 Manager Il 01151395  will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - n/a
Executive Seawall & Resilience 1822 1822 Administrative Analyst 01151397  |will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - n/a
Executive Seawall & Resilience 5211 5211 Senior Architect 01086786  will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - n/a
Executive Seawall & Resilience 5211 5211 Senior Engineer 01148899  will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - n/a
Executive Seawall & Resilience 5218 5218 Structural Engineer 01146950  will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - n/a
Executive Seawall & Resilience 5299 5299 Planner IV - Environmental Review 01139676  will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and appointment 5/28/2024
Executive Seawall & Resilience TEMPM 0922 Manager | 01156370  processing.
Executive Seawall & Resilience TEMPM 0933 Manager V 01154370  Job currently posted, will close on 5/20/24. 71812024
Finance & Administration Accounting 1657 1657 Accountant IV 01146944  Pending job posting 71812024

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - 6/29/2024
Finance & Administration Accounting 1632 1632 Sr Account Clerk 00502146  |will hire from citywide list
Finance & Administration Accounting 1652 1652 Accountant Il 01046111 Pending new 1649 Accountant Intern Program TBD

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - 6/29/2024
Finance & Administration Contracts Management 1408 1408 Principal Clerk 01120145  will hire from citywide list

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY n/a
Finance & Administration Contracts Management 1823 1824 Prin Administrative Analyst 01045330 2024/25
Finance & Administration Contracts Management 1824 1824 Prin Administrative Analyst 01013369  Recruitment in progress. 6/10/2024



Finance & Administration

Finance & Administration

Finance & Administration

Finance & Administration
Finance & Administration

Finance & Administration

Finance & Administration
Finance & Administration
Finance & Administration
Finance & Administration
Finance & Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

EAM Replacement
Finance
Finance

Finance
Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Information Technology
Information Technology

Administration
Health & Safety

Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services

Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services

Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Pier Repair Services
Planning & Storeroom

Planning & Storeroom

5502

0923

1823

1825
TEMPM

1204

1241
1241
TEMPM
1070
0933
TEMPM
TEMPM
9330
9330
7395
7395
9330
TEMPM
TEMPM
7327
7331
7332
TEMPM
0922

0931
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330

9331
9331
9332
9332
TEMPM
0922

1406

5502

0923

1823

1825
1244

1204

1241
1241
1241
1070
0933
0931
6138
9330
9330
7395
7395
7395
7395
7395
9940
7331
7332
9940
0922

0931
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330
9330

9331
9331
9332
9332
9330
0922

1406

Project Manager |
Manager |l
Sr Administrative Analyst

Prin Administrative Analyst Il
Sr. Human Resources Analyst

Sr Personnel Clerk

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

IT Project Director

Manager V

Manager Il

Industrial Hygienist

Pile Worker - Divers

Pile Worker - Divers

Ornamental Iron Worker

Ornamental Iron Worker

Ornamental Iron Worker

Ornamental Iron Worker

Ornamental Iron Worker
Pre-Apprentice Automotive Mechanic
Apprentice Maintenance Machinist Il
Maintenance Machinist
Pre-Apprentice Automotive Mechanic
Manager |

Manager I
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker
Pile Worker

Piledriver Engine Operator
Piledriver Engine Operator
Piledriver Supervisor |
Piledriver Supervisor |

Pile Worker

Manager |

Senior Clerk

01139669

01123028

01146945

01109654
01156371

01071053

01151396
01146934
01150336
01113073
01098926
01156038
01155502
01055721
01001103
01055356
01054397
01127238
01156171
01156172
01139660
01139661
01109693
01136263
01135140

01089157
01125659
01136035
01136032
01136037
01136031
01136043
01049649
01136036
01136033
01084688

01060412
01125660
01111377
01123873
01155503
01010716

01122183

Pending job posting

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -
will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -
will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending job posting

Pending job posting

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending job posting

Pending job posting

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Pending appprenticeship Rotation from MTA
Pending appprenticeship Rotation from MTA
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending appprenticeship Rotation from MTA
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending job posting

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending job posting

Pending job posting

Pending job posting

Pending job posting

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending job posting

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Recruitment in progress.

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

n/a
n/a

n/a

n/a

71812024
n/a

n/a

n/a
n/a
71812024
71812024
71812024
718/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
71812024
nla
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
nla

8/5/2024

n/a
n/a

8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
8/5/2024
n/a

8/5/2024
71812024
71812024
8/5/2024
718/2024
n/a



Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maritime

Maritime

Maritime

Maritime
Maritime
Planning & Environment

Planning & Environment
Planning & Environment
Planning & Environment

Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility

Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility

Street & Facility

Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility

Street & Facility
Street & Facility

Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility

Street & Facility

Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Street & Facility
Administration

Administration

Operations

South Beach Harbor
South Beach Harbor
Environmental Compliance

Environmental Compliance
Environmental Compliance
Environmental Sustainability

7502

TEMPM

9332

3410

3417

3417
3422
1347
7215

7355

7501
7514
7514

7514
7514

7514
7346
TEMPM
1347

9343

9343
9344
7376
7376
0931
7355
TEMPM
TEMPM

9357

1406
3232
5299

5502
TEMPM
0931

7502

7342

1227

3410

3417

3417
3422
3417
7215

7355

7501
7514
7514

7514
7514

7514
7346
1346
1347

9343

9343
9344
7376
1376
0931
7355
9922
9922

9357

1406
3232
5299

5502
5382
0931

Asphalt Worker

Locksmith

Cement Finisher Supervisor |
Apprentice Gardener
Gardener

Gardener

Park Section Supervisor
Gardener

General Laborer Supervisor |

Truck Driver

General Laborer Apprentice
General Laborer
General Laborer

General Laborer
General Laborer

General Laborer
Painter

Painter

Plumber

Roofer

Roofer

Roofer Supervisor |
Sheet Metal Worker
Sheet Metal Worker
Manager I

Truck Driver

Public Service Aide
Public Service Aide

Wharfinger I/l

Senior Clerk
Marina Assistant

Planner IV - Environmental Review

Project Manager |
Student Design Trainee I
Manager Il

01122189

01122195

01136209

01151402

01154861

01146941
01111993
01136880
01128989

01146935

01151405
1099362
01095225

1146937
01146940

00601733
01046431
01153898
00501152

01061964

01136244
00310072
01076003
01136884
01112434
01122950
01113328
01113328

01116195

01127850
01129998
01113586

01139667
01126608
01110793

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list

Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending job posting

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending citywide list; DPW currently working on
CBT exam

Pending requisition approval and job posting
Pending citywide list; DPW currently working on
CBT exam

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Pending requisition and DHR referral

Pending requisition and DHR referral

Pending requisition and DHR referral

Pending job posting

Pending requisition and DHR referral

Pending requisition and DHR referral

Pending requisition and job posting

Pending job posting

Pending job posting

Pending job posting

Pending requisition and appointment processing

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending job posting

Pending requisition and job posting

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Recruitment completed

Pending appointment processing

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
6/29/2024
6/29/2024
7/8/2024
71812024
TBD
n/a
n/a
TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD

6/29/2024
6/29/2024
6/29/2024

TBD, there is currently
no citywide list
TBD, there is currently
no citywide list

8/5/2024
n/a
n/a
n/a

71812024
nla
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

5/28/2024
6/10/2024



Planning & Environment

Planning & Environment

Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development

Real Estate & Development
Real Estate & Development

Land Use & Transportation
Urgan Design & Open Space

Administration

Lease Administration &
Financial Support

Lease Administration &
Financial Support

Lease Administration &
Financial Support
Property Management,
Leasing & Special Events
Property Management,
Leasing & Special Events
Property Management,
Leasing & Special Events
Property Management,
Leasing & Special Events
Property Management,
Leasing & Special Events
Property Management,
Leasing & Special Events
Waterfront Dev Projects

5201

TEMPM

0933

1406

1823

1842

9395

9395

9395

9395

9395

TEMPM
0932

5201

5382

0933

1406

1823

1842

1823

9395

9395

9395

9395

9395
0932

Planner IlI

Student Design Trainee Il
Manager V

Senior Clerk

Sr Administrative Analyst
Management Assistant
Sr. Adminstrative Analyst
Property Manager, Port
Property Manager, Port
Property Manager, Port
Property Manager, Port

Property Manager, Port
Manager IV

01122186

01126608

01146987

01151400

01099859

01082754

01061915

01151406

01083689

01129277

01098249

01109881
01089629

Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list
Recruitment completed

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Pending position authority for recruitment in FY
2024/25

Recruitment in progress.

Pending requisition and DHR referral
Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Recruitment in progress.

Pending requisition and job posting

6/29/2024

5/28/2024

n/a

n/a

7/8/2024

6/29/2024

8/5/2024

8/5/2024

8/5/2024

8/5/2024

8/5/2024

5/28/2024

8/5/2024



	Vacant

