DIVISION	SECTION	BUDGETED CLASS	WORKING CLASS	TITLE	POSITION	HIRING STATUS	TENTATIVE SWD
Engineering	Administration	0953	0953	Deputy Director III	01100018	Pending requisition approval and job posting	9/3/2024
Engineering	Administration	1844	1844	Sr Management Assistant	01049642	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Engineering	Administration	1844	1844	Sr Management Assistant	01151404	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	6/29/2024
Engineering	Administration	TEMPM	9922	Public Service Aide	01133650	Recruitment on hold.	n/a
Linginicoring	rammstation	T EIVII IVI	7722	T dalle Sel vice 7 lide	01100000	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -	6/29/2024
Engineering	Building Permits	6331	6331	Building Inspector	01151403	will hire from citywide list	0/2/12024
Linginooring	Dallaring Formits	0001	0001	Panding maposion	01101100	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -	TBD, there is currently
Engineering	Construction & Contracts	6318	6318	Construction Inspector	01085876	will hire from citywide list	no citywide list
Engineering	Construction & Contracts	TEMPM	5382	Student Design Trainee III	01112602	Pending job posting	7/8/2024
<u> </u>						Position vacant pending resolution of litigation.	n/a
Engineering	Facilities	5314	5314	Survey Associate	00902596	January 1 of the state of the s	
						Position vacant pending resolution of litigation.	n/a
Engineering	Facilities	5314	5314	Survey Associate	00313730		
F. d d	F. 199.	5041	F0.44	F	0100/040	Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	6/29/2024
Engineering	Facilities	5241	5241	Engineer	01086340	Danding DLD referred will him from alterial list	(/20/2024
Engineering	Facilities	5241	5241	Engineer	01089156	Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	6/29/2024
Engineering	Facilities	TEMPM	5382	Student Design Trainee III	01009130	Pending job posting	7/8/2024
Engineering	Facilities	TEMPM	5382	Student Design Trainee III	01112002	Pending job posting	7/8/2024
Engineering	I deliities	I LIVII IVI	3302	Student Design Trainee III	01100220	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY	n/a
Engineering	Project Management	1823	1823	Sr Administrative Analyst	01139679	2024/25	11/4
Engineering	Project Management	5506	5506	Project Manager III	01133190	Pending requisition	7/8/2024
Executive	External Affairs	0923	0923	Manager II	01094469	Pending requisition	n/a
Executive	Legislative Affairs	TEMPM	9922	Public Service Aide	01133650	Recruitment on hold.	n/a
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	0931	0931	Manager III	01151395	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	n/a
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	1822	1822	Administrative Analyst	01151397	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	n/a
				,		Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -	n/a
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	5211	5211	Senior Architect	01086786	will hire from citywide list	nlo
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	5211	5211	Senior Engineer	01148899	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	n/a
ZAGGGRIVO	Courtain a recommendo	0211	0211	Comer Engineer	01110077	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -	n/a
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	5218	5218	Structural Engineer	01146950	will hire from citywide list	.,,
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	5299	5299	Planner IV - Environmental Review	01139676	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	n/a
						Pending requisition approval and appointment	5/28/2024
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	TEMPM	0922	Manager I	01156370	processing.	7/0/0004
Executive	Seawall & Resilience	TEMPM	0933	Manager V	01154370	Job currently posted, will close on 5/20/24.	7/8/2024
Finance & Administration	Accounting	1657	1657	Accountant IV	01146944	Pending job posting	7/8/2024
Finance & Administration	Accounting	1632	1632	Sr Account Clerk	00502146	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	6/29/2024
Finance & Administration	Accounting	1652	1652	Accountant II	01046111	Pending new 1649 Accountant Intern Program	TBD
Finance 0 Advisor 1	Contract Messes	1400	1100	Dain aire al Ola d	04400445	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -	6/29/2024
Finance & Administration	Contracts Management	1408	1408	Principal Clerk	01120145	will hire from citywide list	,
Finance & Administration	Contracts Management	1823	1824	Prin Administrative Analyst	01045330	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Finance & Administration	Contracts Management	1824	1824	Prin Administrative Analyst	01013369	Recruitment in progress.	6/10/2024

Finance & Administration	EAM Replacement	5502	5502	Project Manager I	01139669	Pending job posting	n/a
Finance & Administration	Finance	0923	0923	Manager II	01123028	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Finance & Administration	Finance	1823	1823	Sr Administrative Analyst	01146945	Pending requisition approval and DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	n/a
						Pending requisition approval and DHR referral -	n/a
Finance & Administration	Finance	1825	1825	Prin Administrative Analyst II	01109654	will hire from citywide list	
Finance & Administration	Human Resources	TEMPM	1244	Sr. Human Resources Analyst	01156371	Pending requisition approval and job posting	7/8/2024
						Pending position authority for recruitment in FY	n/a
Finance & Administration	Human Resources	1204	1204	Sr Personnel Clerk	01071053	2024/25	
Finance & Administration	Human Resources	1241	1241	Human Resources Analyst	01151396	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Finance & Administration	Human Resources	1241	1241	Human Resources Analyst	01146934	Pending job posting	n/a
Finance & Administration	Human Resources	TEMPM	1241	Human Resources Analyst	01150336	Pending job posting	n/a
Finance & Administration	Information Technology	1070	1070	IT Project Director	01113073	Pending requisition approval and job posting	7/8/2024
Finance & Administration	Information Technology	0933	0933	Manager V	01098926	Pending requisition approval and job posting	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Administration	TEMPM	0931	Manager III	01156038	Pending requisition approval and job posting	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Health & Safety	TEMPM	6138	Industrial Hygienist	01155502	Pending requisition approval and job posting	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker - Divers	01055721	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker - Divers	01001103	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	7395	7395	Ornamental Iron Worker	01055356	Pending job posting	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	7395	7395	Ornamental Iron Worker	01054397	Pending job posting	n/a
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	7395	Ornamental Iron Worker	01127238	Recruitment in progress.	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	TEMPM	7395	Ornamental Iron Worker	01156171	Recruitment in progress.	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	TEMPM	7395	Ornamental Iron Worker	01156172	Recruitment in progress.	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	7327	9940	Pre-Apprentice Automotive Mechanic	01139660	Pending appprenticeship Rotation from MTA	n/a
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	7331	7331	Apprentice Maintenance Machinist II	01139661	Pending appprenticeship Rotation from MTA	
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	7332	7332	Maintenance Machinist	01109693	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	TEMPM	9940	Pre-Apprentice Automotive Mechanic	01136263	Pending appprenticeship Rotation from MTA	
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	0922	0922	Manager I	01135140	Pending requisition approval and job posting	n/a
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	0931	0931	Manager III	01089157	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01125659	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01136035	Pending job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01136032	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01136037	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01136031	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01136043	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01049649	Pending job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01136036	Pending job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01136033	Pending job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9330	9330	Pile Worker	01084688	Pending job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9331	9331	Piledriver Engine Operator	01060412	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9331	9331	Piledriver Engine Operator	01125660	Pending job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9332	9332	Piledriver Supervisor I	01111377	Recruitment in progress.	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	9332	9332	Piledriver Supervisor I	01123873	Recruitment in progress.	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Pier Repair Services	TEMPM	9330	Pile Worker	01155503	Pending requisition approval and job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Planning & Storeroom	0922	0922	Manager I	01010716	Recruitment in progress.	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Planning & Storeroom	1406	1406	Senior Clerk	01122183	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a

Maintenance	Street & Facility	7502	7502	Asphalt Worker	01122189	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	TEMPM	7342	Locksmith	01122195	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	9332	7227	Cement Finisher Supervisor I	01136209	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	3410	3410	Apprentice Gardener	01151402	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	3417	3417	Gardener	01154861	Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	3417	3417	Gardener	01146941	Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	3422	3422	Park Section Supervisor	01111993	Pending requisition approval and job posting	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7347	3417	Gardener	01136880	Pending job posting	7/8/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7215	7215	General Laborer Supervisor I	01128989	Pending requisition approval and job posting	TBD
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7355	7355	Truck Driver	01146935	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7501	7501	General Laborer Apprentice	01151405	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7514	7514	General Laborer	1099362	Pending requisition approval and job posting	TBD
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7514	7514	General Laborer	01095225	Pending requisition approval and job posting	TBD
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7514	7514	General Laborer	1146937	Pending citywide list; DPW currently working on CBT exam	TBD
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7514	7514	General Laborer	01146940	Pending requisition approval and job posting	TBD
						Pending citywide list; DPW currently working on	TBD
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7514	7514	General Laborer	00601733	CBT exam	
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7346	7346	Painter	01046431	Recruitment in progress.	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	TEMPM	7346	Painter	01153898	Recruitment in progress.	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7347	7347	Plumber	00501152	Pending requisition and DHR referral	6/29/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	9343	9343	Roofer	01061964	Pending requisition and DHR referral	TBD, there is currently no citywide list
Maintenance	Street & Facility	9343	9343	Roofer	01136244	Pending requisition and DHR referral	TBD, there is currently no citywide list
Maintenance	Street & Facility	9344	9344	Roofer Supervisor I	00310072	Pending job posting	8/5/2024
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7376	7376	Sheet Metal Worker	01076003	Pending requisition and DHR referral	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7376	7376	Sheet Metal Worker	01136884	Pending requisition and DHR referral	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	0931	0931	Manager III	01112434	Pending requisition and job posting	n/a
Maintenance	Street & Facility	7355	7355	Truck Driver	01122950	Pending job posting	7/8/2024
Maritime	Administration	TEMPM	9922	Public Service Aide	01113328	Pending job posting	n/a
Maritime	Administration	TEMPM	9922	Public Service Aide	01113328	Pending job posting	n/a
Maritime	Operations	9357	9357	Wharfinger I/II	01116195	Pending requisition and appointment processing	n/a
Maritime	South Beach Harbor	1406	1406	Senior Clerk	01127850	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Maritime	South Beach Harbor	3232	3232	Marina Assistant	01129998	Pending job posting	n/a
Planning & Environment	Environmental Compliance	5299	5299	Planner IV - Environmental Review	01113586	Pending requisition and job posting	n/a
Planning & Environment	Environmental Compliance	5502	5502	Project Manager I	01139667	Pending position authority for recruitment in FY 2024/25	n/a
Planning & Environment	Environmental Compliance	TEMPM	5382	Student Design Trainee III	01126608	Recruitment completed	5/28/2024
Planning & Environment	Environmental Sustainability	0931	0931	Manager III	01110793	Pending appointment processing	6/10/2024

						Pending DHR referral - will hire from citywide list	6/29/2024
Planning & Environment	Land Use & Transportation	5291	5291	Planner III	01122186		
						Recruitment completed	5/28/2024
Planning & Environment	Urgan Design & Open Space	TEMPM	5382	Student Design Trainee III	01126608		
						Pending position authority for recruitment in FY	n/a
Real Estate & Development	Administration	0933	0933	Manager V	01146987	2024/25	
	Lease Administration &					Pending position authority for recruitment in FY	n/a
Real Estate & Development	Financial Support	1406	1406	Senior Clerk	01151400	2024/25	
	Lease Administration &					Recruitment in progress.	7/8/2024
Real Estate & Development	Financial Support	1823	1823	Sr Administrative Analyst	01099859		
	Lease Administration &					Pending requisition and DHR referral	6/29/2024
Real Estate & Development	Financial Support	1842	1842	Management Assistant	01082754		
	Property Management,					Recruitment in progress.	8/5/2024
Real Estate & Development	Leasing & Special Events	9395	1823	Sr. Adminstrative Analyst	01061915		
	Property Management,					Recruitment in progress.	8/5/2024
Real Estate & Development	Leasing & Special Events	9395	9395	Property Manager, Port	01151406		
	Property Management,					Recruitment in progress.	8/5/2024
Real Estate & Development	Leasing & Special Events	9395	9395	Property Manager, Port	01083689		
	Property Management,					Recruitment in progress.	8/5/2024
Real Estate & Development	Leasing & Special Events	9395	9395	Property Manager, Port	01129277		
	Property Management,					Recruitment in progress.	8/5/2024
Real Estate & Development	Leasing & Special Events	9395	9395	Property Manager, Port	01098249		
	Property Management,					Recruitment in progress.	5/28/2024
Real Estate & Development	Leasing & Special Events	TEMPM	9395	Property Manager, Port	01109881		
Real Estate & Development	Waterfront Dev Projects	0932	0932	Manager IV	01089629	Pending requisition and job posting	8/5/2024